C O R P O R A T I O N
Your one source for packaging systems
12900 Plaza Drive  Cleveland, OH 44130
1-800-299-1655  216-267-1911
Fax 216-267-8713
C O R P O R A T I O N
Your one source for packaging systems

included
with
stand.
Adjust
quickly
from 29”
to 39”
height.
Convenient,
adjustable
bag rest.
Tilt top for right-angle sealing.
TRIMSEALMACHINES
TRIMSEAL MACHINES, MOTORIZED
Models Capacity Power
Model W-51-12MA Up to 12” bags 110V, 160W
Model W-51-16MA Up to 16” bags 110V, 210W
Model W-51-24MA Up to 24” bags 110V, 320W
Adjustable power control for fast
selection of best sealing element
temperature for polyethylene or
polypropylene bags up to 2 Mil
thickness.
Handy connection
for plant air or small
compressor.
Efficient air jet blows
away scrap after bag is
sealed and trimmed.
Long lasting sealing
element makes bead seal
comparable to side weld
seam; trims off excess.
For hosiery, undergarments, knit goods, greeting cards, sporting gear and snack foods,
Motorized foot-pedal sealers for polyethylene and polypropylene bags. Seals, trims
and blows away scrap. Neat, uniform seal is
comparable to side weld seam.
TRIMSEAL MACHINES, FOOT-PEDAL OPERATED
Models Seal Power
Model W-51-12 Up to 12” bags 110V, 160W
Model W-51-16 Up to 16” bags 110V, 210W
Model W-51-24 Up to 24” bags 110V, 320W